2023-2024 BARKER TAX RATES

Tax Levy

Tax Levy Adj /Former Exempt
Tax Levy Adj

Total Full Value

Total Taxable Assessed Value

Library Levy
LIBRARY

$ Share
Tax Rate

TOTAL Total Rate Inc Library

School Levy

2022-2023 2023 2024 % change
4,918,750.00 5,017,125.00 0.02
4,915,850.91 5,014,225.91
4,915,850.91 5,014,225.91

371,716,526.10 476,427,857.13 28.17%
158,441,304
62.75%
$ Share Tax Levy $  3148113.00 $
Actual Tax Rate 2022-2023 18.88
Actual Tax Rate 2023-2024 19.869270
Tax Rate $ Change from PY 0.99
Tax Rate % Change from PY
5.24% 5.89% -3.15%
82806.00
SOMERSET HARTLAND NEWFANE
51,958.57 24,658.68 3,684.93
0.327936 0.280332 0.334242
20.20 17.27 20.59

Former Exempt Somerset
Hartland
87,962,357 11,024,744 6,789,145
29.78% 4.45% 1.43%
1,494,042.47 $ 223,266.18 $ 71,49454 $
16.04 20.91 15.41
16.985021 20.251371 10.530713
0.95 (0.66) (4.88)
-31.66% 5.57% 9.75%
RIDGEWAY YATES
1,179.99 1,323.82 82,806.00
0.173806 0.234873 0.306855
10.70 14.47

1912.93

986.16
5,636,325
1.60%
80,208.81
13.48
14.230693
0.75

269,853,875
100.00%
5,017,125.00
16.94

18.59

1.65
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