2023-2024	BVDKED	$T\Lambda Y$	DATES

	2022-2023	2023 2024	% chang	je				
Tax Levy	4,918,750.00	5,017,125.00	0.0	12				
Tax Levy Adj /Former Exempt	4,915,850.91	5,014,225.91						
Tax Levy Adj	4,915,850.91	5,014,225.91			Former Exempt	Somerset	1912.93	
Total Full Value	371,716,526.10	476,427,857.13	28.17	%		Hartland	986.16	
Total Taxable Assessed Value			158,441,304	87,962,357	11,024,74	4 6,789,145	5,636,325	269,853,875
			62.75%	29.78%	4.459	% 1.43%	1.60%	100.00%
	\$ Share Tax Levy	\$	3,148,113.00 \$	1,494,042.47	\$ 223,266.18	3 \$ 71,494.54	\$ 80,208.81	5,017,125.00
	Actual Tax Rate 202	2-2023	18.88	16.04	20.91	15.41	13.48	16.94
	Actual Tax Rate 202	3-2024	19.869270	16.985021	20.251371	10.530713	14.230693	18.59
	Tax Rate \$ Change f	rom PY	0.99	0.95	(0.66	(4.88)	0.75	1.65
	Tax Rate % Change f	from PY						

	5.24%	5.89%	-3.15%	-31.66%	5.57%	9.75
Library Levy	82806.00					
LIBRARY	SOMERSET	HARTLAND	NEWFANE	RIDGEWAY	YATES	
\$ Share	51,958.57	24,658.68	3,684.93	1,179.99	1,323.82	82,806.00
Tax Rate	0.327936	0.280332	0.334242	0.173806	0.234873	0.30685
TOTAL Total Rate Inc Library	20.20	17.27	20.59	10.70	14.47	

School Levy